
Coupe Pièces Auto GT Hype Sprint

Classification on the best lap

Provisional Classification

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
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Printed : 29/04/2022 17:30

Start : 17:10, End : 17:25

1 UGT3A SR&R SRL DEMARCHI Luca Ferrari 2:01.082 - - 173.0 6

2 UGT3A AB SPORT AUTO DELHEZ Bernard Renault RS01 2:02.740 1.658 1.658 170.7 7

3 UGT3B Bonduel Racing BONDUEL Amaury Lamborghini 2:03.100 2.018 0.360 170.2 5

4 UGT3A G2 RACING AG WAECHTER Marc Renault RS01 2:04.820 3.738 1.720 167.9 7

5 Porsche Cup CLRT KLEIN Marvin Porsche 992 Cup 2:05.485 4.403 0.665 167.0 6

6 Porsche Cup Breizh Motorsport MAINGUY Maxime Porsche 2:07.415 6.333 1.930 164.4 7

7 Porsche Cup MARTINET BY ALMERAS MEZARD Cédric Porsche 992 Cup 2:08.188 7.106 0.773 163.5 6

8 UGT3A CMR MOUEZ Eric Bentley 2:09.424 8.342 1.236 161.9 5

9 UGT3B CMR MICHELLIER Patrick Ferrari 488 2:10.207 9.125 0.783 160.9 6

10 UGT3B GESLAIN REDODESBES Régis Lamborghini Huracan GT3 2:10.208 9.126 0.001 160.9 6

11 UGT3B VORTEX DE BERNARDINI Alexandre Vortex 2:11.959 10.877 1.751 158.8 7

12 UGT3B Bonduel Racing HERNANDEZ Alfredo Lamborghini 2:13.100 12.018 1.141 157.4 6

13 UGT3B JRM RACING TEAM MORIHAIN Olivier Chevrolet Corvette Z06R GT3 2:13.835 12.753 0.735 156.6 4

14 UGTC4 AUTOSPORT GP CAUHAUPE Paul Alpine A110 Cup 2:14.713 13.631 0.878 155.5 7

15 UGTC4 CMR CHELI Eric Toyota 2:14.897 13.815 0.184 155.3 6

16 UGTC4 AUTOSPORT GP PEROT Mathieu Alpine A110 Cup 2:17.682 16.600 2.785 152.2 6

17 UGTC4 ROSEL RACING LAUNIER Grégory BMW M2 CS Racing 2:20.515 19.433 2.833 149.1 6

18 UTCR CODE RACING DEVELOPMENT GIRARD Marc Volkswagen Golf TCR 2:22.732 21.650 2.217 146.8 5

19 308 CUP JSB Competition BLAISE Thierry Peugeot 308 Racing Cup 2:23.944 22.862 1.212 145.6 3

20 UGTC4 CMR QUESADA Sébastien Alpine A110 - - - - 0
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